Event #23

Event #24

Event #25

Event #26

Event #27

Event #28

Event #29

Event #30

2025 Futures Championships
Justin, Texas
Friday, July 25 2025

Preliminary Time Line
Competition Pool Clears

No. of Heats

Women's 50 Meter Backstroke 4
Men's 50 Meter Backstroke 5
Women's 400 Meter Freestyle 2
Men's 400 Meter Freestyle 3
Women's 100 Meter Butterfly 4
Men's 100 Meter Butterfly 6
Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke 3
Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke 5

End of Session

8:50 AM

Est. Start Time

9:00 AM

9:11 AM

9:24 AM

9:39 AM

9:59 AM

10:11 AM

10:26 AM

10:41 AM

11:02 AM

Time Trials entries will close one hour prior to the end of the preliminary session
Time Trials will begin approx 15 mins after the end of the preliminary session



