2025 Futures Championships Justin, Texas Friday, July 25 2025 Preliminary Time Line

	Competition Pool Clears		8:50 AM
		No. of Heats	Est. Start Time
Event #23	Women's 50 Meter Backstroke	4	9:00 AM
Event #24	Men's 50 Meter Backstroke	5	9:11 AM
Event #25	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle	2	9:24 AM
Event #26	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle	3	9:39 AM
Event #27	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly	4	9:59 AM
Event #28	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly	6	10:11 AM
Event #29	Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke	3	10:26 AM
Event #30	Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke	5	10:41 AM
	End of Session		11:02 AM

Time Trials entries will close one hour prior to the end of the preliminary session Time Trials will begin approx 15 mins after the end of the preliminary session





